
Superior Public Records Content Available on
Accurint for Legal Professionals

Which content sets/offerings within Accurint for Legal Professionals
do you feel are superior to other public records providers?

Comprehensive Person reports

Real-time phones

Motor Vehicle data

Comprehensive Business reports

73%

33%

26%

26%

Source: TechValidate survey of 663 users of Accurint for Legal
Professionals
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